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��������	��������	��������	��������	    ��������    

2022022022021111----2022022022022222----��������    ����������������������������    ������	������	������	������	    �� ��� ��� ��� �    

  

  !"�� #�$� ��� %��	� ��&'� (�)*+�,� -./���0� �/1� 

��������,� 23.4�� �2� �"� 56 �78��� (�)*(�� ��.1�. 

• �(�	2�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2    ������������    %��	�:�%��	�:�%��	�:�%��	�:�, , , , 99997777% % % % ������������������������    (2,(2,(2,(2,373737373333    �(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    �C��C��C��C�.  202.  202.  202.  2021111----2020202022222222----��������        

����������������    23D��23D��23D��23D��    2,2,2,2,292929299999    �(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7    ������������������������    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    ��&�0����&�0����&�0����&�0��.... 

• (�)*	��(�)*	��(�)*	��(�)*	��, 100 , 100 , 100 , 100 ������������        ��� 	��� 	��� 	��� 	    �2�C��E/����2�C��E/����2�C��E/����2�C��E/���    �F��A�F��A�F��A�F��A    ���/G����/G����/G����/G�    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        

88881111.000 .000 .000 .000 18*�18*�18*�18*�    1F��1F��1F��1F��. . . . 2020202020202020----2020202021 21 21 21 ��������    ����������������������������    82��82��82��82��    �F��A�F��A�F��A�F��A    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    66.866.866.866.820202020    

18*�1F��18*�1F��18*�1F��18*�1F��.... 

• �2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK    #L$6	�#L$6	�#L$6	�#L$6	�    �� �� �� ��     ���*�/�����*�/�����*�/�����*�/��....    

((((####) ) ) )     100 100 100 100 ��� 	��� 	��� 	��� 	    �2�C��E/�2�C��E/�2�C��E/�2�C��E/������������    ���/G����/G����/G����/G�    #M�� #M�� #M�� #M��     

 100 ��� 	 �2�C��E/��� ���/G� #M��  �N� ��*(�� �2� "� #��A	� 

�61�.  � "2 O"� ����,� 100 ��� 	 �2�C��E/��� ���/G� #M��  

��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����....Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    
100 100 100 100 ��� 	��� 	��� 	��� 	    �2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C        

�F��A�F��A�F��A�F��A    ���/G����/G����/G����/G�    #M�� #M�� #M�� #M��         

((((18*�18*�18*�18*�    1F��1F��1F��1F��))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    80.00080.00080.00080.000    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    78.00078.00078.00078.000    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    79.00079.00079.00079.000    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    80.00080.00080.00080.000    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022 2 2 2     88881111.000.000.000.000    
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((((����))))    !��KT!��KT!��KT!��KT    ���JK���JK���JK���JK    �(�+�0�(�+�0�(�+�0�(�+�0    

  $���:�0 !��KT/��� ��7��	��2�� ���/G� %��	� �7 #��A	� 

���JKT (�U� !DJK C�'� Q7 8������ )V�W(�1�. $���:�0 !��KT/���J 

���M KT���JK 8(����0�� )�*��� (�M� CXJL 	2/� ���:� #��A	� �61�.  

  !��KT/�0 $)8���	�� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2    ������������    ��� ��� ��� ���     

���JK���JK���JK���JK            

((((!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

!��KT/����!��KT/����!��KT/����!��KT/����    

���/�J�� ����/�J�� ����/�J�� ����/�J�� �        

((((!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

$T/���$T/���$T/���$T/���    

((((%%%%))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    155.000155.000155.000155.000    123.116123.116123.116123.116    79797979    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    168.0168.0168.0168.025252525    135.928135.928135.928135.928    81818181    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    170.781170.781170.781170.781    140.313140.313140.313140.313    82828282    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    144.978144.978144.978144.978    125.384125.384125.384125.384    86868686    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    184.655184.655184.655184.655    167.310167.310167.310167.310    91919191    

((((!!!!))))    �2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK    #L$6	�	#L$6	�	#L$6	�	#L$6	�	    �� 	�7�� 	�7�� 	�7�� 	�7    -.-.-.-.    �2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK    #YC��#YC��#YC��#YC��    

 23D�	�� �2�CJK #L$6	�	 �� � 2008-2009-�� ��� �2� 

������	2J��� �61�. 2013-�� ��� �2� 28 �2�CJK�0 ���X�F(�� ������� 

�617�. 

 !	�� 	�7 -. (�)*	��, ������ ���  ���JK, ������/G� %��	� 

(�M� ������ %��	� �1� !�+�,� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� 

L7�6(�M: 

����....        

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

���	2���	2���	2���	2        

��� 	��� 	��� 	��� 	    

�2�C��0�2�C��0�2�C��0�2�C��0    

((((!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

���/G����/G����/G����/G�    

%��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

������������    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

100 100 100 100 ��� ��� ��� ���     

�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C    

#M�� #M�� #M�� #M��     

((((18*�18*�18*�18*�    1F�3�1F�3�1F�3�1F�3�))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    73.64273.64273.64273.642    5,948.7545,948.7545,948.7545,948.754    951.800951.800951.800951.800    80.77980.77980.77980.779    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    81.74381.74381.74381.743    6,548.4366,548.4366,548.4366,548.436    1,1,1,1,047.749047.749047.749047.749    80.11080.11080.11080.110    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    95.56895.56895.56895.568    7,779.2687,779.2687,779.2687,779.268    1,244.6821,244.6821,244.6821,244.682    81.40081.40081.40081.400    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    86.62986.62986.62986.629    7,114.5717,114.5717,114.5717,114.571    1,138.3311,138.3311,138.3311,138.331    82.12782.12782.12782.127    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    108.445108.445108.445108.445    8,8,8,8,899.390899.390899.390899.390    1,1,1,1,423.902423.902423.902423.902    82.82.82.82.000063636363    
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((((ZZZZ))))    ����J�������J�������J�������J���    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

 (���A ��C�� (�M� ���JKT ���JL� 4[� �2�\�]��+��� �� JL�J���, 

23D� $���:�0 �78������	 ��.17��. (�)*	�� 2F(�� ������ %��	���J 

��6/� 82����� �2�\�]��	��� KC	�, )� %2$��� ��� �����	�� �D+1 

�61�. ������ %��	� (�M� �(�	2 ��� %��	�:� ������ %��	� $T/��� 

2021-2022-�� ���� CXJL 	2/� ���:� #��A	�0��.   

  !^$�	�� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����. . . . 

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2        

����J�������J�������J�������J���        

%��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

������������������������        

%��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2    ����������J��J��J��J    

������������    %��	�:�%��	�:�%��	�:�%��	�:�    

������������������������        

$T/���$T/���$T/���$T/���    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    1,9841,9841,9841,984    1,7751,7751,7751,775    89898989    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    2,0732,0732,0732,073    1,9261,9261,9261,926    93939393    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    2,1542,1542,1542,154    2,0372,0372,0372,037    95959595    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    1,8341,8341,8341,834    1,7541,7541,7541,754    96969696    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    2,2,2,2,373737373333    2,292,292,292,299999    99997777    

��� �����	��:7 �/1� ��������0 CX	2 ��2�� $�F+�0 #� ��W 

Q�.1 �2� 8 ��F L7�6(�M : 

1.1.1.1.        ���/G����/G����/G����/G�    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

  2021-2022-�� ����, 14,894 �(�A/  7 ���/G��0 %��	� ��&�J���0��.  

� "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M : 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�....    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

���/G����/G����/G����/G�        %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    12,54412,54412,54412,544    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    13,07213,07213,07213,072    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    13,55913,55913,55913,559    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    11,54311,54311,54311,543    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    11114444,8,8,8,894949494    
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2.2.2.2.    #F_#F_#F_#F_    ���J���J���J���J    ���W�0���W�0���W�0���W�0    

((((####) ) ) ) ���W���W���W���W    �6��&�6��&�6��&�6��&    

  $���:�E/C #,/�J��� 8������ ���  8(����0�2���� #F_ ���J 

���W�,� �* ���W�,7 ���������� $�2/G� %��	�, ��	2� `�:*�� 

���/G� %��	�, (���A 4��M %��	� (�M� !�����JKT/��� ���J�� Q� (��� 

��&�J���0��. 

 � "2 O"� ����,� #F_ ���J ���W�,a6"� ��J��  �6��& $�F+�0 

L7�6(�M : 

����....    Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    
���W���W���W���W    �6��&�6��&�6��&�6��&    

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&    !*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    93.51093.51093.51093.510    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    74.11474.11474.11474.114    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    72.78672.78672.78672.786    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    80.95080.95080.95080.950    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    95959595....274274274274    

((((����) ) ) ) #F_#F_#F_#F_    ���J���W�,����J���W�,����J���W�,����J���W�,�    $���:�E/C$���:�E/C$���:�E/C$���:�E/C    �:���:���:���:��    

 2021-2022-�� ����, #F_ ���J���W�,� 6,624 $���:�E/C ��� 

���JL� �:�� #,/�J���0��.  ���/G� %��	�	��� #��A/�, #F_ ���J 

���W�,� (���A ��C�� (�M� ���JKT ���JK CX	� $���:�E/C �:�� 

#,/�J�� �. 

 #F_ ���J ���W�,� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M : 

����....Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    �:���:���:���:��    ������������    $���:�0$���:�0$���:�0$���:�0        

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    6,7646,7646,7646,764    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    7,4067,4067,4067,406    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    8,0188,0188,0188,018    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    6,5856,5856,5856,585    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    6,6,6,6,624624624624    
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    ((((!!!!) ) ) ) #F_#F_#F_#F_    ���J���W�,����J���W�,����J���W�,����J���W�,�    (���A(���A(���A(���A    4��M4��M4��M4��M    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

  2021-2022-�� ����, ��������	 ��:7 #F_ ���J ���W�,� 

48.011 !*��� (���A 4��M�0 %��	� ��&�J�� �. !J���W�,� %��	� ��&�J��  

(���A 4��M�0 $���:�E/C �D+�J��� K� 4 $���� ��7��	2J�� �. 

 #F_ ���J���W�,� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����....Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    
(���A(���A(���A(���A    4��M4��M4��M4��M    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        

((((!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    54.97954.97954.97954.979    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    46.88946.88946.88946.889    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    41.84041.84041.84041.840    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    46.01046.01046.01046.010    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    44448.08.08.08.011111111    

3. 3. 3. 3.     ��������������������������������    8(����8(����8(����8(����    (�M�(�M�(�M�(�M�    $�*$�*$�*$�*    %M���	��%M���	��%M���	��%M���	��    )�:7)�:7)�:7)�:7    -.-.-.-.    b���b���b���b���    ((((�*$�*$�*$�*$) ) ) ) 

�Ua	2��Ua	2��Ua	2��Ua	2�    

 #F_ ���/G� #+����0 (�M� ��c�KF� #F_ #�W� ��� �A(���	�� 

��	2�� ��&�J��� ���/G�/���ea7 (�JL� $���:�0, ��� e������0, ���e� 

$���� (�M� ��+C��A 36"� 2*� 0.75 $T/��� [2� b��� (�*$) �Ua/�J���, 

��� ����� 8(���� (�M� $�* %M���	�� )�:� 8��/�J��1�. !"2 )����� 

��������	�� %��� �(JK ����0 8(���	2f� ���	�2�\a� Z���� 

�6����E/C 4*7 ���"2 �� +�0 ������	2f� ��7��	2J��� �617�.  

� "2 O"� ����,� �Ua/�J��  b��� (�*$) $�F� L7�6(�M: 

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&    !*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��)))) 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

�7�7�7�7    

!6JK!6JK!6JK!6JK    
b���b���b���b���    ((((�*$�*$�*$�*$) ) ) ) �U��U��U��U�        �(�	2��(�	2��(�	2��(�	2�    

��:7��:7��:7��:7    �� �� �� ��     

��*$���*$���*$���*$�	�����	�����	�����	�����    )�)�)�)�    

5J�5J�5J�5J�,JK,JK,JK,JK    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    536.250536.250536.250536.250    193.374193.374193.374193.374    729.624729.624729.624729.624    183.740183.740183.740183.740    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    607.540607.540607.540607.540    182.544182.544182.544182.544    790.084790.084790.084790.084    205.440205.440205.440205.440    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    588.433588.433588.433588.433    160.941160.941160.941160.941    749.374749.374749.374749.374    344.759344.759344.759344.759    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    393.433393.433393.433393.433    193.443193.443193.443193.443    586.876586.876586.876586.876    167.397167.397167.397167.397    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    430.620430.620430.620430.620    247.551247.551247.551247.551    678.171678.171678.171678.171    151.976151.976151.976151.976    
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4. 4. 4. 4.     ���/G��/C���/G��/C���/G��/C���/G��/C        L"�2�L"�2�L"�2�L"�2�        �C��C��C��C�    

 ���/G��/C L"�2� �C��� �gJ��	2 �*2FJ��  4 ��/���0 

8(����0�J��� �617�. � "2 O"� ����,� (	�� �C� �� 	�7  -. 

5J�,/�J��  ��� e�K #*C�0 $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

��/����/����/����/��    / / / / 37373737    

8(�8(�8(�8(�� ��� ��� ��� ��    ��/����/����/����/��    

���8 h���8 h���8 h���8 h        

8��78��78��78��7    #*C#*C#*C#*C    

�*����*����*����*���        

e�Ke�Ke�Ke�K    #*C#*C#*C#*C    

2�i�+12�i�+12�i�+12�i�+1        

e�Ke�Ke�Ke�K    #*C#*C#*C#*C    
�(�	2��(�	2��(�	2��(�	2�    

#*C#*C#*C#*C    j�+�0j�+�0j�+�0j�+�0    #*C#*C#*C#*C    j�+�0j�+�0j�+�0j�+�0    #*C#*C#*C#*C    j�+�0j�+�0j�+�0j�+�0    #*C#*C#*C#*C    ����0����0����0����0    #*C#*C#*C#*C    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    - - - - 25 250 5 1542 30    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    - - - - - - - - -    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    - - - - 1 10 6 2000 7    

4444    2222020020020020----2021202120212021    - - - - - - 2 542 2    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    - - - - - - - - - 

    

5.5.5.5.    (	��(	��(	��(	��    ������������    ��A����A����A����A��    (�M�(�M�(�M�(�M�    23.4��23.4��23.4��23.4��    #F� 36"�#F� 36"�#F� 36"�#F� 36"�    ��J�� ��J�� ��J�� ��J��     )�)�)�)�                

  (	�� ��� ��A�� (�M� (�)* #F� 36"� � "2 5 ����,� 5�/-� 

��&�J��  )� $�F+�0 L7�6(�M:  

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

(	��(	��(	��(	��    ������������    ��A����A����A����A�� 

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&    

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��)))) 

23D�23D�23D�23D�    #F_#F_#F_#F_    

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&        !*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

�(�	2��(�	2��(�	2��(�	2�        

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&    

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    607.455607.455607.455607.455    1,820.4901,820.4901,820.4901,820.490    2,427.9452,427.9452,427.9452,427.945    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    1,122.9201,122.9201,122.9201,122.920    2,622.0342,622.0342,622.0342,622.034    3,744.9543,744.9543,744.9543,744.954    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    1,493.5591,493.5591,493.5591,493.559    2,575.8402,575.8402,575.8402,575.840    4,069.3984,069.3984,069.3984,069.398    

4444    2020202020202020----2222021021021021    1,449.8321,449.8321,449.8321,449.832    2,055.0812,055.0812,055.0812,055.081    3,504.9133,504.9133,504.9133,504.913    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    1,1,1,1,924924924924....177177177177    2,539.5492,539.5492,539.5492,539.549    4,4,4,4,463463463463....726726726726    
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6. 6. 6. 6.     23.4��23.4��23.4��23.4��    ��������������������������������    �:���:���:���:��    )�*��)�*��)�*��)�*��, , , , kU�kU�kU�kU�    

2021-2022-�� ����, kU� 23.4�� �������� �:�� )�*�	�� (	�� �C� 

�� 	�7 -. 1101 $���:�E/C ������JKT ���JK CX	2 56 ��F �:�� 

#,/�J�� �.  

� "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����. . . . Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    �:���:���:���:��    ������0������0������0������0    Q�l/��Q�l/��Q�l/��Q�l/��    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    1,9561,9561,9561,956    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    2,0882,0882,0882,088    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    1,7451,7451,7451,745    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    263263263263    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    1101110111011101    

7.7.7.7.        #F_#F_#F_#F_    #�W�#�W�#�W�#�W�    ������������    �A(�����A(�����A(�����A(����, , , , ��c�KF���c�KF���c�KF���c�KF�    

 ����J ���e� �M/�����0 (�M� ��6�4������E/C 86.738 �(�A/  7 

����J��� ��	2�� ��&227 m*� ��c�KF� #F_ #�W� ��� �A(���	2��,  2021-

2022-�� ����, 
.40.39  ���� �*$ �U� ��&�J���0��. 

 � "2 O"� ����,� #F_ #�W� ��� �A(����, ��c�KF	�7 ��2�� $�F� 

L7�6(�M: 

����....Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

���0�2����0�2����0�2����0�2�    $����$����$����$����    
�*$�*$�*$�*$    �U��U��U��U�    

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

#�f#�f#�f#�f    

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/    

 7 7 7 7))))    

(�JK(�JK(�JK(�JK    

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

#�f#�f#�f#�f    

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/    

    7777))))    

(�JK(�JK(�JK(�JK    

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    71.46971.46971.46971.469    2,529.532,529.532,529.532,529.53    71.46971.46971.46971.469    2,529.532,529.532,529.532,529.53    37.9437.9437.9437.94    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    87.81087.81087.81087.810    2,471.252,471.252,471.252,471.25    87.81087.81087.81087.810    2,471.252,471.252,471.252,471.25    37.2037.2037.2037.20    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    74.04674.04674.04674.046    2,179.412,179.412,179.412,179.41    74.04674.04674.04674.046    2,179.412,179.412,179.412,179.41    33.3833.3833.3833.38    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    74.65074.65074.65074.650    1,917.431,917.431,917.431,917.43    74.65074.65074.65074.650    1,917.431,917.431,917.431,917.43    28.7628.7628.7628.76    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    88886.6.6.6.777738383838    2,2,2,2,692692692692....73737373    88886.6.6.6.738738738738    2,692.732,692.732,692.732,692.73    40.3940.3940.3940.39    
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8. 8. 8. 8.     23.4��23.4��23.4��23.4��    G��fG��fG��fG��f    ������������    %��	�����%��	�����%��	�����%��	�����    !�W��!�W��!�W��!�W��    (((( �7��/ �7��/ �7��/ �7��/), ), ), ), ��c�KF���c�KF���c�KF���c�KF�    

 ����J��� (�M� �4�$�C 2��F�� ��� e� �1���� ��� ��	2X �4����� 

G��f �+�+�0, 23.4�� �2� 1F�( �2�\� ��A�� (() ��8��2� �+�+�E/C $���� 

��&227 m*�, 23.4�� G��f ��� %��	����� !�W�� ( �7��/), ��c�KF�,  

2021-2022-�� ���� %	82�(�� 
.72.17 ���� !*��� Z��'0��. 

 � "2 O"� ����,� “ �7��/” (!�W�	�7) �����7 $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����. . . . 

Q�Q�Q�Q�....    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

���0�2����0�2����0�2����0�2�    $����$����$����$����    

#�f#�f#�f#�f    

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

(�JK(�JK(�JK(�JK    

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

#�f#�f#�f#�f    

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

(�JK(�JK(�JK(�JK    

((((V��&V��&V��&V��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2017201720172017----2018201820182018    223223223223    9,035.439,035.439,035.439,035.43    222222222222    8,923.838,923.838,923.838,923.83    

2222    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    213213213213    7,192.507,192.507,192.507,192.50    218218218218    7,416.677,416.677,416.677,416.67    

3333    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    204204204204    6,955.516,955.516,955.516,955.51    206206206206    7,006.807,006.807,006.807,006.80    

4444    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    162162162162    5,014.305,014.305,014.305,014.30    162162162162    5,042.625,042.625,042.625,042.62    

5555    2022022022021111----2022022022022222    185185185185    7,314.777,314.777,314.777,314.77    181818186666    7,342.787,342.787,342.787,342.78    

    
    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                            2�2�2�2�. . . . 8(�8(�8(�8(�. . . . #7�F�7#7�F�7#7�F�7#7�F�7    

CMCMCMCM, , , , �M (�M� 4�	2F	 �2�\� )M��+�0 �� �M (�M� 4�	2F	 �2�\� )M��+�0 �� �M (�M� 4�	2F	 �2�\� )M��+�0 �� �M (�M� 4�	2F	 �2�\� )M��+�0 ��     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        #�(���#�(���#�(���#�(���    
 


